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Division of Mineral & Geologic Resources

Bryan Epperson
Director

bryan.epperson@tn.gov
865-308-3699

Daniel Lawrence Ron Zurawski Angela J. Hall
Manager State Geologist Compliance & Enforcement
~Mining Section Tennessee Geological Survey Coordinator
daniel.lawrence@tn.gov ronald.zurawski@tn.gov angela.j.hall@tn.gov
865-803-1206 615-532-1502 615-306-3045
Dennis Conger Dan Murray Barry Miller Pete Lemiszki
dennis.conger@tn.gov dan.murray@tn.gov barry.miller@tn.gov peter.lemiszki@tn.gov Vacant — ENSC3 Vacant — ENSC2
865-606-1746 865-770-9473 865-594-5599 865-594-5596
Geoff Klein Andrew Wunderlich Ron Clendening
geoff.klein@tn.gov Vacant - ENSC2 andrew.wunderlich@tn.gov ron.clendening@tn.gov
865-441-4473 865-594-6719 615-532-1504
Logan Kennedy Emily Bonts Valarie Harrison
logan.kennedy@tn.gov emily.bonts@tn.gov valarie.harrison@tn.gov —
865-771-9102 865-306-1868 615-714-7434
Bonnie Craighead
bonnie.craighead@tn.gov =
865-223-4083
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Division of Mineral & Geologic Resources

Roxanne Reiley
Deputy Director

roxanne.reiley@tn.gov

865-770-8812

George Stephens
Oil & Gas Supervisor

george.stephens@tn.gov

865-221-3214

Trevor Martin
Manager
AML/Land Reclamation
trevor.martin@tn.gov
865-207-8995

Angela Cartledge
Division Operations

angela.cartledge@tn.gov

865-310-8632

Elaine Foust
elaine.foust@tn.gov
615-476-0489

Glenn Burke

glenn.burke@tn.gov

865-207-0733

Brooke Erreger
brooke.erreger@tn.gov
865-228-0286

Michael Perkey
michael.perkey@tn.gov
865-210-5118

Christina Coyt
christina.coyt@tn.gov
931-312-9112

Anna Ferchaud Juneau

anna.c.ferchaudjuneau@tn.gov

865-410-6371

Chad Worthington
chad.worthington@tn.gov

865-809-3993

lan Murray

ian.murray@tn.gov
865-410-4657

Josh Alston

josh.alston@tn.gov
TBD

Trent Walker
trenton.walker@tn.gov
865-507-8457
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